
Sriiority W1s( list of daily wagers who hw rdere4 
continuous servic1

3,10,27,-
engaged  for atleast 240 days) in t 

(1 	Urtjtv -as on  

S, No, Name 	 Date of appointment 	NO. of working 
a -  - -- - - -.-_- 	 - — 

1 0' Ms, 3UiOcli3flr Yeshram 

2' Ms,!kha Kuiiiari 

3, Ms.hashi Sharma 

A.o  Sh,Daya Nand 

5 $h.Curcnder Kumzr.1 

6, Sh.Sukhbir Singh 

7, Sh.Brij Bhuahan 

S. $h.Kuldeep Kumar 

90 t-i.r.€ra 

10. Sh.3.K.Rna 

11, Sh,Tej Pal 

12, Ms.arla Rani 

13, Sh,Rajiv Gautam 

14, Smt.Asha Shama 

is, Sh.Ashok Kr.Chatolay 

1G. $mt.VijayanuTa 

17. Sh4,Krishan Kumar 

18, Sh.Dharmender Kr, 

19. Sh.Vikram Singh 

D, Sh.Satish Kumar 

21, Sh,R,,iZ.Dedha 

22. Sh,S.S.Rawat 

23. Vs. 13hagwti 

24. Sh.Ajay Kumar 

25. Mg. \T na Dabral 

26. Ms.Neeru Vij 

27, Sh.Satinder Rawat 

28, Sh. S. N. Sarkar 

29. Sh.Rishi Parkash 

16.12,68 2536 

15 *  469 2155 - 

28.9.89 1680 - 
1• LI 

19.10.90 	/ 1703 

21.12.90 977 

12, 3.91 1810 

26.11.91 1531 

22. 2.92 1 

25,2e 92 1580 

13.3.92 1495* 

8.5,92 1010 	 2 
/ . 	I 	 4 	!- sh ii 	,i 

3.3.93 to 30.9.93 214 619 days 
16.7,96 	; 405 

5.5,93 1006 

13,9,94 7 

11 9 1095 725 

1,95 803 

3.4.95 683 

26.495 626 

21.6.95 541 

23,4.96 381 

24, 4.96 457 

24.1.96 386 

21 25.4,96 397 

26.4.96 533 	2' 

9.5.96 356 

14,5.96 395 

17.6 0 96 318 

1.8.96 416 

t 	ft 	l ( . I (t:,. 	( 



Si • No • Name Date of apt)ointmIt 	No. Cf wo-ll- lk 
 

- 	 - 	 - -'-- --- 	 -. --- - 
	 ys 

)I 	r2 2,; 1 	( 	j 
30, Sh.Satsh Kumar 1.8.96 401J 

31. Sh.Surender Kr.-II 9.10.96 257 

?  

STMOGRAPHER OLI C,S 	ft y,i(s 'J 

10 Ms .5uxan Sharma 6.11 • 89 1642  

2. Ms.4amta Taridon 5.2.91 1659 

3, Ms.Rajinder Kaur 8.2.93 1005 

4.  Sh.R.K.Sardana 29.6.93 1220 

5.  Ms-Shiny Phil.ip(Sajan) 14.10.93 979 

6.  Ms.Renu Chugh 23.9.94 805 

i. Sh.Binesb Dedha 30.6.96 

. 	c 
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or 	 of Daily Wage Cooks/Helpers employed 
/ 	 by the University in various hostel messes and 

/ 	 1 

 

lave comp].eted 240 days of service 	 - 

coics 

Sr.NQ, 	Name Father's Name No.of days 
as on pct,9' 

1. Asha Rain Dasrath 2252 

2,  Balam Singh Ram Singh 2213 

3,  Dilwar Singh Khayat Singh 2132 

4.  Govind Singh Chanan Singh 1576 

5. Hari Dahan Ayyapan 577 
6 1  Aslam Khan A,M,Ichan 1533 

7, Jai Karan Rain ("1 Hadhuan Ram 838 

8. Kameshwar Parsad 2304 

9 Laxinn Singh Shiv Singh 1368 

10. La]. Bahadur Girbhadur Khatri 1053 

11. Madan Sing h Keshri Singh 2295 

12, Nand Kishore Nautial /) Khiali Rain Nautiyal 1049 

139 Preiu Azad Rain Nihore 853 

14, Ram Chander Pargas Prajapati 1455 

159  Rein Kala i 8ô  Parbhati La]. 1831 

1 " 16, Rakesh Kumar M.Singh 859 

17. Ram Zqbal Vernia Rain Nihore V.rma 353 

HELPERS 

1. Amba Ram 3' Padii, Ram 2189 

21, Amarjeet Singh D.N.Yadav 360 

31 Achee La]. Rain La]. 377 

4 Birender. Singh Govthd Singh 2536 

5,  Beer Bahadur Paha]. Thapa 1523 

6, Bhairav Dutt I Babhi Rain Joshi 1008 

7, Balam Singh Shiv Singh 1356 

as Boby Vohra Kaku Ram 1000 

9, Dir Singh TTh Krishan Chand 2270 

109 Bijender Rtmar Shayam La]. 1667 

11,  Brijesh Kumar ~ 39 Girohima]. 2035 

12, Bablu 15 Om Parkash 699 - 

13. Balak Rain MI Rain Naresh 1094 

14, Bhagwan Singh 1131 Bachi Singh 1349 

15 0  B.P.Yadav ¶ P,N.yadav 	, 383 

.2 



I 
:',. Ram -..eh Rain La]. 992 

57o Ranbir Singh /3i Puran thand 1387 

59. aadhey SIyau 2108 

Ramesh Chand 1387 

60 9  Ramesh Singh Partap Singh 368 

619 Satender Singh Negi/ Umed Singh 1627 

i2. Smt4eena /3 w/oShyain La]. 878 

bi. Suni]. Kumar Ram Mehar 655 

64, Su.render Yadav Rain Leagan Yadav 	1023 

650 SubaBh Singh Rawat Shiv Singh Rawat 2655 

66, Sriniva8 S.Mani 319 

67. Satya Bhan Singh 	/' ' Shiv Narain Singh 	380 

68, S.$.Negi. Wul Singh 343 

69.  5oban SingIF Gopal Singh Sashi 	348 

70.  Tapan Kumar fI'1 B.M.0jha1689 1689 

71.  Urned Singh Nandan Singh 737 

72.  Vijay Pal 1ll Pyare La]. 1248 

73.  Vijay Kumar /5'I Anil Das 1389 

74.  Vishwanath /9'3'Hira Ram 2232 

S7. 

t i1 
ittice 1&' 
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F r 7 
Chander Bhan Shiv Naryan 

/. Chandan Singh /999 Dilwan Singh 

10 0  Chainan Singh Rana /9 Nain Singh 
19. Chandi Par8ad On 

20a Dharam Pal /$i Siya Rain 

21n Diwanj Ram Basant Rain 

22, DineLth Kumar Kailash Singh 

23 o  Darhan La]. Bariarsi Das 

24,  Dilwar Singh /'7 Rawat Singh 

25,  Ganga Ram i5$1,  Rain Yadav 

26,  Gopal Dutt 1'?5' Hart Dutt 

27,  Girdhari La]. /5 Angu 

28,  Ghanshyam Pandey i P.P.Pandey 

29,  Holi Rain (S7(. K.La]. 

30. Iqbal I 5'' Emarnuddin 

31,  Jai Parka5h 1 ". Ram Lachan 
/GL 

32,  Jai Dev 

33,  Jagdish Dutt // Hari DutL 

34,  Jagdinh Singh (5' B.S.Shan 

35,  Jagat Singh 19 51  Chatter Singh 

36,  Keshti Yadav Lalu Yadav 

37. Knishan Bahadur I Ba]. Bahadur 

300 K.V.Ravj /5 Valuçudhan 

39, K.S.Mant 7'/ Shankar 

40 0  Kamal Singh // Hayat Singh 

41,  Keshar Singh I Trilok Singh 

42,  Keshav Rain Raw Lagan 

WXQM 

43. Z4alkha 

44. Mo].hu idav 

45, Kunwar Singh 

46, Nanhey La]. 

47 Nibha Gayafl 

48, Nandan Singh 

49, Naryan Gupta 

50, Om Parkash 

51, Om Parkash 

52, Padam Kumar 

53, Ram Jeet 

54, Raj Nath 

55, Rajinder  

5'8 6 Ganga Parsad 

19SI R.Yadav 

1&' Himmat Singh 

Ganga Pd. 

f$?3 Shri Gagan 

Dirnan Singh 

LS.N.Gtpta 

Ram Balah 

J.N.Tjwarj 

lT! Raxndhant Prajapati 

/ 'Dhani Rain 

I '33 Sukhey aaüi 

1589 

2246 

2085 

310 

1388 

1044 

588 

649 

834 

943 

365 

1060 

394 

349 

2368 

923 

386 

1035 

1637 

1555 

2282 

2344 

862 

1234 

1716 

731 

899 

2492 

1646 

2307 

1009 

1047 

758 

299 

911 

321 

404 

1062 

951 

1077 
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list of Days completed by Muster—Roll vicrkers as o 13&97 
Civil) year wise 

Sl.No. 	Name 	 upto 30,11.93 12J93-3/94 4/94_3/95 4/95-3/96 4/96_3/97upto 15.10,97 Tote 

1. Sb. J 5nki Prasad(Khalasi) 1498 1/2 98 306 291 304 2)(X 163 266Qk 

2, Sh, Jawala Prasad (" 	) 1417 90 300 302 303 167 2579..- 

3, She Babu lal 1311 1/2 100 285 299 290 165 2450k' 

4. She Devender Singh(Masson 1044 1/2 87 248 1/2 220 250 1/2 143 12 1994t- 

5, Sh, Shree Bhagwan  (Khalasi 715 12 95 299 12 302 12 296 149 12 1858 Y2 
6 Sh e  Krishan Kumar (It 800 99 270 265 276 12 	160 ' 1/2 1871 12 
7, Sh, Ombir tx 	( " 795 - 241 280 12 296 152 12 1765 

8, Sh. Sandhu Ram 	( " 536 12 101 285 12. 281 276 1/2 4é3 l.S 

9, Sh, Saqir Khan 	( 400 102 283 300 304 160 1549- 

10..$h. Ram Bhawan (Khalasi 194 93 253 292 280 8990 1242 s.- - 

-11. She  Sunder 	( " 
- 36 Y2 287 249 294 88 954 12 

12, She M0ti La]. (Masson 92 100 270 291 298 - 163 1214 	-.- 

13.  She  Samay Singh( " — -. 283 257 288 80 908..- 

14.  She, 0igmber Singh(Khalasi — -. 96 248 297 91 732.- 

15, She Jaswant Singh — - 246 297 89 632 .- 

16. She Murari La]. — — — 163 297 163 624 — 

17. She Prasant (Khalasi - - — 164 305 89 

18. She Bishinber Dayai — — . 132 282 91 

19. She Cm Prakash 
( 	

' - 
— 65 118 257 117 557 

20. She Manish Kumar 	" — - - 
- 259 91 350 

21. She Raja Mani — - — 126 49 - 175 

22, She Raj( (Khalasi — — - 104 250 85 439 	- 

— 



(2) 

Name and De siana t ion 	89 	90 	91 - 92 	93 	94 	95 	96 

22. Rarnanand (Mali) 	 - 	47 	26 Nil 	Nil 	78 190 199 	76 

23. Nanku 	it - 	- 	- 	- 	- 	78 165 225 	76 

24. Karuna (Mali) 	 - 	- 128 140 	26 	26 	87 	99 	76 

25. Hari Ram " 	 - 	 - 	- 	- 	176 186 225 	76 

26. Munna Lal 	 - 	 198 104 225 	76 

27 	All Mutti " 	 - 	- 	- 	- 	 - 	 225 	76 

S - eg  C4 

Total days 

616 

I 545..-

582 

663 

603 

301 



Details of Number of working days of Hort. muster roll workers 
form 1989 to 15/j/97. 

.No. Name & Des i a na t io n 89 90 2..1  22 93 94 2.6 . 22_ 

1 1  Dasharath (Mali) 55 164 269 251 292 286 297 284 232 

2, Dharmvir '" 16 74 283 252 298 297 283 300 213 

3, Giren - 57 122 235 273 279 290 301 230 

4. Vijender Pal - 241 216 295 31C 287 301 231 

5, 'Jined 240 256 294 308 278 308 232 

6,  Ramu U  224 267 298 268 297 297 232 

7,  K±pal 179 24C 245 211 257 2 229 

Total days 

2130 

2016--- 

1787 

1861 - 

1916 ,--  

190 3 

17 34 - 

Munnilal 	" 200 244 284 286 282 290 231 1324- 

Y o  Bir Simg 	' - 	- 	145 280 263 301 269 308 228 1794- 

10.  flurafi 	La]. 	" - 	- 	120 267 214 239 247 254 213 1554- 

11.  Sharnbjr 	C 	1.5.) - 	- 	124 270 291 308 270 308 224 1795.- 

12, Rajesh (Mali) - 	34 281 277 276 271 307 232 1683.- 

13. Chararbhuj 	" - 	- 	26 282 270 301 297 305 231 1912.- 

14, Puran 	" - 	- 	- 274 243 294 280 309 231 1531- 

15,  Heeralal 	" - 	- 	- 264 247 267 240 296 228 1542---' 

16,  Ramchet 	" - 	- 123 283 294 297 310 232 1539----  
17, Kajiash - 	- 	- 128 264 300 288 308 232 X-VAR -1520 
18, Gyandnder - 	- 127 275 309 294 309 225 1539 - 



- 
(Water Supply) 	 - 	 - 

/ 
o Name 	 upto 30-11-93 12/93-3/94 4/94-3/95 4/95-3/96 4/963/97 UtO 1597 	nD ta1 

j. h.Jeeya 1a142284 102 30O 299 310 161 3469 / - 
329 /' V 2, h.Charan 	ingh-2107 102 309 307 292 165 

3.  Sh.Rajender Singh-I283 -  O2 - 	- .02-"
, 

307 288 ---- 308 --- 169 147d-" 

4.  h.Suresh Pa]. 	L-'256" 102 309-' 306----- 203- - 1176/'  

5.  Sh.Otn Prakash __A- 	178 1O2 -  307 - 305 -' 304 - 166-1/2 1374-1/2V 

6.  8h.Sanjay Kumar - '90'-- 102 304 ---- 305'- 299---- 159 1269 

7.  Sh. Mohd. §odagar Au 	- - 268 -  296 ---- 269 ---' 16-1/2 1008-1/2-" 

T'7  

- 	 1- 

'-I 

. 	
-. 



LIJt ctci by workr 15-(-97 

S1.No 	Name 	 upto 11/93 43/95 4/95-3/96 4/963/97 uptol5-L97 Total 

Sh.Karnail Singh 	189.0 102-" 302A_ 3O4'- 303'- 164 3065 -' 
Sh.Orii Singh 	 1825/ 101/ 309'- 306t 309 168 3018 
Sh.Kedar Singw.kf, 100 294 303 306 166 2983 
Sh.Nareh Kum 	 7 2 9 102'- 297 296----- 307 ---- 168 2899- 

Sh.Surjnder 7 1810- 47----7 306 255 295 ----- 168 2881 

J5' Sh.Surjeet S1ngh7aO83v 162' 303'-  3O5'-  308 -  168 2269 - 

Sh.lCrizhan Cope1tLkC'769-"  101 ,--- 306 308 ---- 08'-  307 168 1959 
\A. Bh.Praveen ChanderJ4'77 417" 100--' 224 300----" 284 167 1552 

,9. Sh.I,aloo Pa Jl8'-" 85- 241---' 24O'-  251 139 1474- 
Sh.Vinod 102'- 282--' 308- 302'-  166 1467,---  

-,-'i i Sh.Yakub Khan W 39'-" 82— 240- 232'- 2391 131 1363- 

/12. Sh.Vjnod Kuar 7 '169'-' 99-' 308'- 309' 	. 308 167 1360- 

/13. Sh.L,akhbir 	ingti30'-" 97'- 268'- 306'- 307 L-  166 1324 

\/14. Sh.Shajnsher Sing 	(r476 '_- go--- 3'-  275'-  303 - 298— 1 	167 1317----  

,/15. Sh.Ram Chand 	-j 07 	154--' 102 306T 275 t.  285 166 1288' 

v46• Sh.M. SubramaniumçL,J1 101-1-- 277 ---- 271 284 165 1219- 

Ai. Sh.Rajesh Kumar 	L /44-' 8- 93-"
" 

306' 303 224 169 1244.-' 

/18. Sh.athir Singt 	,\,104 101 267 -----  294 - 282 •- 169 1217..- 

/19. Sh.Stpa1 Sin9hç,j 1E3- 238'-  290- 302- 169 1067- 

• Pra dee p Kurnai 43 - 271 270 285 .-" 151 1025,-  

Al. Sh.Ravinder 	ing - - 252— 302 ' 309 - . 	 169 .- 1032----  

// 22. Sh.Uttain Sinchcj l(  - 272- 306 	 28Z 154 1014 

A 	 A 	- 4+- 



231 

DO 	 - 

- 	 142 

so(D, 

3. rd 

24. ?ra:-.;? 	iin:;h 	(hais1 

25, h. iui 	hwan 	Cha1SL 

26. 3 i1e 
GoDa?avdk i...haisi 

27 3h. :av±noier 	umar 	h1s± 

280 'h. :-i.san Lal •-iremn 

290 Sh. fejvir 	±ngh 	hasi 

30. Sb. Poona 	am i'ha1si 

31, Sb. 3h. bur-ash Kumr do 

32 h. Ramsh £'umar 	do 

Sb. jay iKurnar 	 do 

34, h. k'ianoj 	umar khalsi. 

35. n. s -iok 	-umar kha1si 

36, Sh. Satayan Jana do 

37. Sh. J4anohar Lal Wireman 

38 Sb. Narandr Kumar 

39. 'h. Vijay Kumar 

As st t0 

232 307 13+43 

204 297 13±139 

229 304 13+154 

198 291 13+144 

137 279 13-147 

92 309 13+152 

90 292 104100 

++ 257 134- 154 

-- 220 13+1-55 

38 198 13+86 

- 227 134-156 

- 138 13±56 

- 155 13±152 

- 30 ±3+155 

110 165 

125 50 146 

75 2 D9 



2189 

360 

377 

2536 

1523 

1008 

1356 

1000 

2270 

1667 

2035 

699 

1094 

1349 

383 

V 	 taternent or iaiiy wage 
by the University in various hostel messes and 
have completed 240 days of service 

CO0KE3 
-- 

Sr.,No, Name 	 Father's Name 

1. 	Ashu Rum 	 / 	 Dasrath 

2, 	J3alum Singh 	 Ram Singh 

3 	Dilwar Singh 	
I' 	

Khayat Singh 

4. Govind Singh 	 Chanan Singh 

51, Hari Dasheri /5' Ayyapan 

6. Aslarn Khan 11V A,X'4,1(hàn 

7, Jai Karan Rain f 5 5-3 Madhuban Rain 

8 0  Kameshwar Parsad 

9. Iaxman Singh Shiv Singh 

10,  La]. Bahadur /,91 Girbhadur I(hatri 

11,  Madan Singh (3W Keshri Singh 

12,  Nand Kishore Nautia]. 159 Khiali Rain Nautiya]. 

13,  Prom Azad Ram Nihore 

144 Ram Chunder Pargas Prajapati 

15,  Rain Kala 7 Parbhati La]. 
1 16,  Rakesh Kumar M.Singh 

17,  Ram Eqbal Verrna Rain Nihore Vrma 

HELPERS 

1, Aruba Rum Padi Rum 

2. Amarjeet Singh D.N.Yadav 

31 Achee La]. Rum La]. 

4, l3irender Singh Govthd Singh 

5. Beer Bahadur Pahal Thapa 

6,  Bhairav Dutt Thachi Ram Joshi 

7,  I3alam Singh Shiv Singh 

0, Boby Vohra Kaku Rum 

9,  I3ir Singh 13 Krishan Chand 

10,  Bijender Ktanar Shayam Lu]. 

11,  Brijesh Kumar Girohima]. 

12,  l3ablu 15 Om Parkash 

13,  Balak Rain 51 Rain Narosh 

14,  Bhagwun Singh 1331 Bachi Singh 

15. B.P.yadav \c P,N,Yac3av 

.2 

No.of days 
as on Oct.97 

225 2  

2213 

2132 

1576 

577 

1533 

838 

2304 

1368 

1053 

2295 

1049 

853 

1455 

1831 

859 

353 



6. 

5I4 

53. 

59,, 

60.  

61.  

62.  

63.  
9, -

t'44 
65, 

66 

67.  

68.  

69,, 

70.  

71.  

72.  

73, 

74. 

7c 

Ram Xesh 	,55I 	Ram Lel 	 992 

Ranbir Singh 	 Puran Chand 	 1387 

Radhey Shyam 	fY 	 2108 

Ramesh Chand 	// 	 1387 

Ramesh Singh 	 Partap Singh 	 368 

Satender Singh Negic/ Umed Singh 	 1627 

SmtMeena 	1Y3 w/oShyarn Ial 	 878 

Sunil Kumar 	 Ram Nehar 	 655 

Surender Yadav 	ii5 Rem Lagan Yadev 	1023 

Subash Singh Rawat 0 8S Shiv Singh Rewat 	2655 

Srinivas 	 S.Maj 	 319 

Satya Bhari Singh M 6 Shiv Narath Singh 	380 

5.S.Negi 	 Thi Singh 	 343 
Sob-an Sing 	I 	Gopal Singh Sashi 	348 

'rapan Kumar 	('P1 	.M.Ojha1689 	 1689 

Umed Singh 	 Nandan Singh 	 737 
Vijay Pal 	I3 Pyare Lal 	 1248 
Vijay Kumar 	/fl'/ Ani]. Des 	 1389 

Vishwanath 	/Sg'3'Flira Ram 	 2232 

\\ 

S. 

L 

Nh,1i 

Eew 



Chciflder Bhan Shiv Naryan 

7. Chandan Singh / Dilwan Singh 

18, Charnen Singh Rena Nain Singh 

19. Chandj Parsad /5 On 

20, Dhararn Pa]. Ifl'! Siya Rain 

21.  Diwani Rem Basant Rem 

22.  Dinesh Kumar Kailash Singh 

23 Darshan La]. Banarsi DaS 

24,  Dilwar Singh 17 Rawat Singh 

25,  GangaRrn /$5' Rain Yadav. 

26,  Gopa]. Dutt Hari .Dutt, 

27. Girdhari La]. /3J Angu 
28,  Ghanshyam Pandey 1 P.P.Pandey 

29,  Holi Rem l9' K-a]. 

30. Iqbal Ernaniuddin 

31,  Jai Parkash Rain Lachan 

32,  Jai Dev 

33,  Jagdish Dutt f$/ Hari Dutt 

34. Jagdish Singh ( 3 B.S.Shan 

35,  Jagat Singh /I Chatter Singh 

36,  Keshti Yadav La].0 Yadav 

37,  Knishen Behadur / 8? Ba]. Bahadu.r 

38e K.V.Ravi f'3 Valugudhen 

39,  K.S.Manj. /S', Shankar 

40,  Kamal Singh (/ Hayat Singh 

41,  Keshar Singh I Trilok Singh 

42 0  Keshav Rem Ram Lag an 

1589 

2246 

2085 

310 

1388 

1044 

588 

649 

834 

943 

365 

1060 

394 

349 

2368 

923 

386 

1035 

1637 

1555 

2282 

2344 

862 

1234 

1716 

731 

899 

43, Malkhe 

44, Mo lhuid av 

45 Kunwar Singh 

46, Nnhey La]. 

47 Nibha Gayen 

48, Nandan Singh 

49. Naryan Gupta 

50, Om Parkash 

51. Om Parkash 

52. Padam Kumar 

53, Rem Jeet 

54, Raj Neth 

55 0  Rujinder 

18 Ganga Parsad 

lYn R.Yadav 

Himrnat Singh 

IM Ganga Pd, 

JIF3 Shri Gagan 

Dirnan Singh 

L,S.N.Gupta 

5Ram Baleh 

r5fl 

1? Rarndhani Prajapati 

Dhanj Ram 

Sukhey Bath  

2492 

1646 

2307 

1009 

1047 

758 

299 

911 

321 

404 

1062 

951 

1077 

..3 

.2 



CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY 
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY 

r. 	 NAME 	 DATE OF JOINING 	 DAYS WORKED TILL 	STATUS ON 
No. 	 31st, JULY 1998 	18-11-199 

1. ANIL KUMAR KUKRET5,, 	3rd, Sept. 1990 	 1934 Days 	 CONTINUINi 

2. BISWOJIT DAS 	 16th, Aug. 1993 	 1205 Days V' 	 CONTINUINi 

3. RAM SUKH 	 17th, Aug. 1993 	 1226 Days/ 	 CONTINtJIN' 

sxvc~~ 
CHAIRMAN 

Chairperwri 
dfo' iotechno1og 

Nehru Universit, 
M.w Mehrauli Road, 

?w DOW*] 1@067 

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER (D) 
Administrative Officer (D E SK 

centre For BatechrLiu 

wrIaI Nehru 

NowDelhi-1 10 0 



The number of duties performed by the Safaiwalas in a 
oartcu1ar financial yej, 	are sa9astc,ji. 

.1 	o 	Name of the Safaiwala .. S. Total 

1. sh. 'Raj ender s/ okunwarji 200 262 268 257 263 306 347 338 2241 

2. 1, h. Jgdtsh / Matru Lai 305 273 259 247 157 234 311 23) 2036 
J. Sh. Mukesh -- 087 234 208 197 197 181 197 1301 
/. mt nt 140 Kacn Singh 206224 264 264264 264264 264 2014 

omwat1/Gi rohi Mal 26 257 261 264 177 186 227,322 910 

Km 1a / Rani uwari 212 258 218 231 24 235 248 319 1935 
7. ' Sumitr / Ubaram Vir 190 223 246 254 239 264 256 348 2040 

c. hada/ Cm Prksh 213 212 2 245 252 230 254 254 19 20 

9.. aajb3la 204 245i262 259 264 264 264 258 2020 
10, 204 244 248 225 264 209 201 245 1910 
11. Lm it1 165 246 254 263 242. 264 264 264 1962 
12. f-Aunnt Uvi 172 235 194  234 261 261 262 243 1862 
!i Shl. Chander Pal/Gabbi Ham 190 257 247 262 262 327 336 332 2214 
14, Snt rati/aroh i<umar 136 243 236 230 263 263 243 263. 1902 

13, !Al. Sat bir / Purm - 277 300 292 330 297 209 337 2102 

16. [10E)rU --- 263 263 221 252 264 317 317 1937 
17, h. M' Chd --- 283 295 277 283 273 274 285 19 -X) 
13. iat Shhi V/o Ki ran stngh 260 217 192 293 .312 330 3)9 1883 
1. ; Sudi1nt .- 234 330. 238 278 234 283 313 2030 

Uaham Pr.  277 301 2°6 2O 252 262 1913 
21. 2h. Ray! U---  267 325 289 292 31.4 308 310 2083 

22. ;h. Oht8S 281 204 300 231. 242 264 174 1796 
Ajav --- 272 336 282 267 318 289 292 2026 

249 Smt Sbnt1JBishan Lai 219 282 299 232 275 243 256 18Ct 
[çj!Jfl 	Singh -- 234 326 328 3)5 311  2)9 214 2147 

36. mt Shashi / Naxnder .--- 278 292 332 294 328 31 212 2387 

27. Sh. Sham 41fldeX - 267 293 266 263 231 272 294 1936 
, 11 	Stngh --.- 266 255 275 272 3)3 282 274 1927. 

39, Sb. Pal.  2?') 267 295 339 200 332 324 2076 

33 Sb. 118i 	Ham --- 201 288 297 2E31 330 295 338 205 
l. Sb. '/ed Pra Ica sh --- 257 267 295 286 292 29.3 266 1976 

32. Sb. Sonjay/ i3abj La]. 278 332 286 272 .31.7 339 325 2-119 

33. Snt Sii1/Prem Stngh --- 200 240 255 225 220 237 210 .1.587 

24. Sb. Prom Sing/8arfe -- 186 232 221 260 258 264 264 1733 

33, Sh. 51a Ran 213 356 261 277 313 281 315 2021 

Ram GO)31 --- 212 235 261 255 254 260 262 1739 

37, ..h. H.aj Pal/Neld. Ram -- 192 199 137 131 225 222 19  1285 

Sb, Shosbi Ku./Shain La]. --.. 135 323 286 239 313 203 310 1944 

33. Sb. hart Ram --- 127 249 214 135 233 273 106 1342 

n. Sb. Satbie...II/Richh Pa. - 122 284 109 2-LI 31.4 202 2)9 1641 

Ram Kumari/ 	an--- 098 225 265 282 278 275 251 1674 



rA 

- 
(4 L) 

r 	r 
cr 	cr cr- Cs" . Smt :Rtht/Lal Chnd -- 085 238 218 263 249 251 263 

44, Srnt Kesar 	 . 	0231)-4 
AV 

196 141 164 237 242 

45, Sh. Ram Kumar—II/e --- 028 256 220 238 240 291 3D4 

46, Smt Shanti/Ved Pal --- 015 124 175 136 183 208 204 

47. Smt Sartta / Hart Kishn - 	-- 	214 W7 2M 250 193 19) 

48.  Smt 'Bhoovati/fAalkhan La]. --- --- 210 223 233 259 261 257 

49.  'Srnt Swati/Suraj Pal --- -- 201 223 223 237 219 252 

50.  Srnt Shas hi/ Snay - 	--- 230 185 220 282 299 260 

51.  S, Orn Pi/Chhuara --- --s. 143 192 218 233 203 234 

52.. Smt Sheela/Rzrn Kumar --- --.- 061 156 201 241 253 276 

53,  Sint ShantVDharam Pap. --- --- 073178 215 241. 222 238 

54,  Smt KamesW Veer Pal --- --- - 180 199 225 258 254 

1
4:'ri 

Su 	;tepis3. 	 / 

Suiary Inspect- or 
24;:67- 

kt 	'1, •) 

Psstt. Rcgtstrar (Ej 

I. 



OFFICE F THE DEAN OF STUDENTS 

2t at. 	of Muster Roll workers deputed to 
Office for Hostel Maintenance from 

De2 tt0 have completed 240 days - - 

& Designation 	 No. ofdays No. of days Tota 
worked in worked in 	No. 
the Engg. 	DSW Office days 

- 	- 	 Deptt. 

.h. Surne Sijgh 	Mason 	841 	 57 	 898 

2 	Sh. E3ishamber Dayal,Carpenter 427 	 68 	 45 

3 	Sh. Jaswant Singh Plumber 	555 	 68 	 623 

4. Sh. Manish Kumar Helper to 	272 	 67 	 ' 339 
Carpenter 

..5o Sh. Digamber 	Helper to 	654 	 68 	 722 
Plumber  

6. Sti. Rain l3havari 	Helper 	1165 	 57 	 1222 

7 	Sh. Sunder 	 Helper 	879"-1/2 	57 	 936- 

8. Sli. Prasharit 	Helper 	482 	 57 	 539 

90 Sh, S.a•hu Rain 	Sewerman 	1491-1/2 	65 	 1556- 

10. Sh. Raj 	 Sewerman 	341 	 56 	 . 397 

JR. )NcIN.... ER 
/ 	 7.11.97 

DEPUTISTR(IHA) 	
/7\ 

7 

NO 



9ctober 1997 

First it becomes necessary for the Oneering dept 
to mention that this department never interfer\d the 
functioning of the hostel maintenance wing of oL. 
Dean of students. Specific ca-se  of  e of the same be nuted. 
The required seniority list of Muster Roll workers Cj 	ed 

to DSW Office from ngg Q Deptt,, is given as under:- 

S.No. 	Name 	 Designation 	No of days Rein:: 
EflC1aQed 

/ 

1, Sii.Sadhu 

2. Sh.R3m Bhavan 

3. Sh.Sunder 

4. Sh.SuiDe Singh 

5. Sh.Digamber 

6. Sh.Murarj La]. 

7. Sh.Jaswant Singh 

B. Sh.Pershant 

9. Sh.Om Prakas'h 

10, 14h.Bishamber Daya.l 

11.Sh. Raju 

12.3h.i4anish KLlmar  

upto15-4-97. 

Se;rernan'/ 
	

1491 	'.4/2 

Helper't/ 
	

1165 

Helper,/ 
	

379 	-1/2 

Meson 
	 841' 

Helper tq / 
Plumber / 
	

654 

Helper 

P1 umber/ 
	

555 

Helpe 
	

482 ,  

Helper 
	

452. 

Carpenter / 
	

427 

Sewerrnan 
	

341. 

Helper to / 
Carpenter V 	272, 

26 
• 	.d 

	

ADM NT. or . 	R(D) 

13.Sh,Naresh 	 Helper 

14,3h,Ravjnder Knar 	Helper 

INCtikIRGE Z411 

P) 

7 ..  



tie iiy in varicus cStei esses 
have completed 240 	f service 

CMOKS  

Sr.No0 Name 
	

Fathers Name 
	

No.of days 
as on Oct.97 

I. Asha Rarn Dasrath 2252 

2 l3alem Singh Ram Singh 2213 

3,  .Dilwar Singh Khayat Singh 2132 

4,  Govind Singh Chanan Singh 1576 

5< Han 	Dashan Ayyapax 577 

6 As lain Khan A, M, Kh an 1533 

79 Jai IKaran Ram Madhuban Ram 838 

81 Kameshwar Parsad 2304 

Laxman Singh Shiv Singh 1368 

10v Lal J3ahadur Girbhadur IKhatri 1053 

11 	- Xadan Singh Keshri Singh 2295 

12.  NId Kishore Nautial Khiali Ram Nautiyal 1049 

13.  Prern Azad Ram Nihore 853 

14.  Ram Chander Pargas Prajapati 1455 

15 Ram Kala Parbhati Lal 1831 

16, Rakesh Kumar 14. Singh 859 

174 Ram lqbal Verma Rem Nihore Verma 353 

Ii;L.PER 

, Amba Rem Padi Ram 2189 

2 Amarjcet Singh D.N.Yadav 360 

3<, Achee Lal Rem La). 377 

4.  Birender Singh Govind Singh 2536 

5.  Beer Bahadur Pahal Thapa 1523 

6 <, Bhairav Dutt Babhi Ram Joshi 1008 

7<, Balam Singh Shiv Singh 1356 

8 Boby Vohra Kaku Ram 1000 

91 Dir Singh Krishan Chand 2270 

100 Bijender Kiimar Shayam Lal 1667 

110 Brijesh Kumar Girohimal 2035 

12 Bablu Om Parkash 699 

13, Balak Ram 	S  Ram Naresh 1094 

• 	 14, Bhagwa.n Singh 1achi Singh 1349 

15 13.P.yadav 	S  P.N.Yadav 383 
.2 

4. 

U 



o. Chander Bhan Shiv Naryan 1589 

17.  Chandan Singh Dilwan Singh 2246 

18.  Chaman Singh Rena Nain Singh 2085 

19, Chandj Parsad ori 310 
20.  Dharam Pal Siya Rem 1388 

21.  Diwani Ram Basant Ram 1044 

22.  Dinesh Kumar KailashSingh 588 

23.  Darshan La]. Banarsi Das 649 

24.  Dilwar Singh Rawat Singh 834 

25.  Ganga Ram Rem Yadav 943 

26.  Gopal Dutt Hari DuLt 365 

27.  Girdhani Lal Angu 1.060 

28.  Ghanshyam Pandey P.P.Pandey 394 

290 Holi Rain K.Lal 349 

30. Iqbal Ememuddin 2368 

31 Jai Parkash Rain Lachan 923 

32. Jai Dev 386 

33.. Jagdish Dutt Hari Dutt 1035 

34. Jagdish Singh B.S.Shan 1637 

35, Jagat Singh Chatter Singh 1555 

36.  Xeshti Yadav Lalu Yadav 2282 

37.  Knishan Bahadur Bal Bahadur 2344 

8. K.V.Ravi Valugudhan 862 

39.  K.S.Manj Shankar 1234 

40.  Kamal Singh Hayat Singh 1716 

41.  Keshar Singh Tnilok Singh 731 

42.  Keshav Ram Ram Lagan 899 

xxx 

43.  Malkha Ganga Parsad 2492 

44,  Moihu Hadav R.Yadav 1646 

45,  Kunwar Singh Himmat Singh 2307 

46 9  Nenhey La]. Ganga Pd. 1.009 

47.  Nibha Gayan Shni Gagan 1047 

48.  Nandan Singh Diman Singh 758 

49, Naryan Gupta S.N.Gupta 299 

50. Om Parkash Ram Balah 911 

510 Om Parkash J.N.Tjwanj 321 

52. Padern Kumar 404 

530 Ram Jeet Ramdheni Prajapati 1062 

549 Raj Nath Dhani Ram 951 

55, Rajinder Sukhey Rat 1077 



'- I 

530 

,)J. 

G0 

62 

63.  

64.  

65 

66 

67 
- 

(590 

'/0 

7 1 

I Zr 

730 

'/4,:) 

Ram Aesh 

Ranbir Singh 

Radhey Shy am 

Ramesh Chand 

Ramesh Singh 

Satencler Singh Negi 

SmtMeen a 

Sunil Kumar 

Surenc3er Yadav 

Subash Singh Rawat 

ri n iva s 

Satya Bhan Singh 

S.S.Negi 

SoEan Sing 

:r ap an  Kumar 

Umed Singh 

Vijay Pal 

Vijay Kumar 

Vi shwan at  

Ram Lal 

Puran Chand 

L-' L4L 
JcC(t C\'c 

Partap Singh 

Umed Singh 

w/oShyarn Lal 

Rant Mehar 

Ram ,  Lagan Yadav 

Shiv Singh Rawat 

S.Manj 

Shiv Narain Singh 

(Sul Singh 

Gopal Singh Sashi 

E.M.Ojha18'9 

Nandan Singh 

- Pyare Lal 

Anil Des 

Hira Ram  

992 

1387 

2108 

1387 

368 

1627 

878 

655 

1023 

2655 

319 

380 

343 

348 

1689 

737 

1248 

1389 

2232 

0 
	 •0 

	 •0 
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7 
SANITATION CELL 

o 	the Safaiwal Date of Total No. of cLemark s  
& appointment days upto 

31.10.97 

I Sh. Rajender. s/o Kunwarji April 89 2445 
2 Sb, Tagdish /Matru Lal -do- 	' 2145 

Sb. Nu.kesh Dec a 	90 '- 1392 
4 Smt,}irin. W/o Karan Singh May 89 2168 
5 Mal -do- ,  2109 
r 3nit0Kamia / Ramjuwari -do- 2128 
7 301tSunitra / Dharam Vir -do- 2248 

Smt$harda / Om Prakash -do- 2074 
9 Urnt 	Rajbala -do- 2174 
IO 

 
Sint, Geea -do- 2041 

11 Sint, 	1'rn. RaU -do- 2114 
'2 Sint, Nwrni Devi -do- 2014 
33C. 3b 	Chancier Pal/Gabbu Ram -do- 2405 

t. Ima 	t,/Rainerth Kumar do- 2053 
5.. Sh 	Satbir / Puran May 90 V 2292 

; Boeru -do 2141 

Sh 	Mani Chand -do- 2166 

hashi Kiran Singh -do- 2060 
Sint. 	Suctarnini -do- 2198 

Baharn Pr. -do- 2094 

Ravi 	- -do- 2267 
Rohtas -do- 1886 

jay -do- 2196 

Shanti/Bishan Lal -do- 1960 

She. Kishan Singh -do- 2324 

Shashi / NarGdner -do- 2267 

an Sunder -do- 2106 

resh / Zile Singh -do- 2104 

ii 	...'ai -do- 2238 

a Ram -do- 2232 

Fxakash -do- 2137 
ay / Babu Lal -do- 2332 

a/xrem Singh June 90 1738 

Singh/ Barfe -do- 	. 1859 

am -do- 2198 

/ Ram Go-pal -do- 1891 

/ Neki Ram -do- 1384 

u./Sham Lal July 90 2126 


